
 
 

Reading Public Library 

Library Closures 

2025 
 

2025 Holiday Closures (All RPL Locations) 

 
Wednesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 

 

Friday, April 18 – Good Friday 

 

Saturday, April 19 – Holiday Observed 

 

Friday, May 2 – Staff Development 

 

Saturday, May 24 – Holiday Observed 

 

Monday, May 26 – Memorial day 

 

Friday, July 4 – Independence Day 

 

Saturday, August 30 – Holiday Observed 

 

Monday, September 1 – Labor Day 



 

Thursday, November 27 – Thanksgiving 

 

Wednesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve 

 

Thursday, December 25 – Christmas 

 

Wednesday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve 

 

2025 Early Closings - Branches 

 

Northeast Branch: Wednesday, December 17 – 

Closing at 5:30 P.M. 


